U15 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

Team

BE601
BE602
BE603
BE604C
BEG05C
BE606

BE650
CAMG5
1

DEGO1

DEG02
EF651
EF652
EF653
EF654
EF655
EF656

EF657
FP601

FS601
FS602
FS603
FS604
FS605

Playoff

Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2
Body Checking 3
Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 1
Non-Body Checking 2

FEMALE Tier 1

FEMALE Tier 1
Body Checking 3

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 1
FEMALE Tier 1
FEMALE Tier 2
FEMALE Tier 2
FEMALE Tier 3
FEMALE Tier 3

FEMALE Tier 3
Non-Body Checking 2

Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2
Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 2
FEMALE Tier 2

Playoff
Sub

Blue
Red
Blue

Blue

Red

Green

Green

Blue
Green
Blue

Pool /

FEUERHTWN HOCKEY LERGUE

P

Seeding Comment

C9
A1
B7
B6
B8
A5

B7

B6

B2

B6
C10
B3
A3
A2
B6
A1

B2
A5

C10
A5
A4
B3
A1

Gain higher seed with win
over FS601 Jan 24

Lower position with loss
to CAM651

Gain higher position with
win over BE650

Lower position due to loss
to LE602

Higher seed due to win
over SZ615 Dec 21

Gain higher position with
more wins in season

Lower seed with lose to
BEGO1 Jan 24
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KC601
KC602

Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2

KC603C Body Checking 2

KC604

KC605
KC606

KC607
KC608

KC609
LEGO1

LE602
LEGO3

LE604

LEGOS
LE650
NEGO1
NEG602
NWG601
NW602

NW603
NWG604
NW605
NWG606
NWG607

Body Checking 3

Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 2

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 3

Body Checking 3
Body Checking 2

Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 1

Non-Body Checking 2

Non-Body Checking 3
FEMALE Tier 3

Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 3
Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2

Body Checking 2
Body Checking 3
Body Checking 3
Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 1

Red
Red

Red

Red
Red

Red
Blue

Green
Red

Red

Blue

Red

Blue
Red

Red

Red
Green
Blue
Green

C4
B3
B2

A9

A5
B3

A9
A1

B3
A1

A1
A7

B7

B6
A5
A5
B2
B2
B6

A9
A1
A1
A5
A6

FEUERHTWN HOCKEY LERGUE

P

Gain higher position with
win over SA610

Lower seed due to loss to
ST604 in season

Lower seed due to goal
differential of 51%

Gain higher seed with win
over SZ613 in season

Lower position due to loss
to SZ605 in season

Gain higher position with
win over DE601 Dec 14

Higher seed due to win
over SN604 Dec 7
Higher seed due to goal
differential of 32%

Association request to
move to blue denied
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NW608

NW609

NW610
NW611

SA610
SAG611
SA612
SA613

SA614
SA615
SA616

SAG617

SA618
SA619
SA620
SA650

SA651
SEGO1
SE602
SE603
SE604

SE605
SE606
SE607
SE608

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 2

Non-Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 3

Body Checking 1
Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2
Body Checking 2

Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 1
Non-Body Checking 2

Non-Body Checking 2

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 3
FEMALE Tier 1

FEMALE Tier 3

Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2
Body Checking 3
Body Checking 3

Non-Body Checking 1
Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 3

Blue

Green

Red
Blue

Red
Red

Blue

Red

Red

Red
Red
Red

Blue
Blue
Red

Green
Green
Blue

A4

A1

B7
B6

BS
C3
A5
A4

A4
B2
Ad

B2

B6
A4
A5
B2

B3
A1
B3
B7
B10

B11
B3
A4
B3

FEUERHTWN HOCKEY LERGUE

P

Higher seed due to goal
differential 55%

Lower seed due to goal
differential of 31%

Lower position with loss
to KC601

Lower position due to loss
to SN603 in season

Lower position due to loss
to ST605 in season
Lower seed due to loss to
SZ612 in season.

Lower position due to less
wins in season.

Association request to
move to Tier 2 Denied
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SE609
SG601
SG602

SG603
SG604
SG605
SG606
SG607

SG651
SN601
SN602

SN603

SN604

SN605
SN606

SP601
SP602
SP603

SP604
SP605
SP606
SP607
SP608
SP609

Non-Body Checking 3
Body Checking 1
Non-Body Checking 1

Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 2
Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 3

FEMALE Tier 1
Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2

Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 2

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 3

Body Checking 1
Body Checking 2
Body Checking 2

Body Checking 3
Body Checking 3
Non-Body Checking 1
Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 3

Blue

Blue
Red
Blue
Green
Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Green
Blue

Red
Red

Red
Red

Blue
Blue
Blue

A8
B11
BS

A8
B7
B6
B6
A5

A5
B8
B2

B3

A8

B2
A4

A12
B7
A8

A4
B6
C9
A1
B2
B7

FEUERHTWN HOCKEY LERGUE

P

Moved down placed last
in tier

Lower position due to less
wins in season.

Gains higher seed with
win over SA614 in season
Lower seed due to loss to
LE604 in season

Lower seed due to goal
differential 51%

Only 3 teams left in blue
so placed in Tier 1 Red

as they fall under EFHL
Tiering Policy

Gain higher position on
goal differential 59%
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SP650 FEMALE Tier 1 A4
SP651 FEMALE Tier 2 A4
ST601 Body Checking 1 A7
ST602 Body Checking 2 Red B10
ST603 Body Checking 3 Red B3
ST604 Body Checking 3 Red A8
ST605 Non-Body Checking 2 Red A1
ST606 Non-Body Checking 3 Red A1
SU601 Body Checking 1 A6
SU602 Body Checking 2 Blue B7
SU603 Body Checking 3 Green B7
SU650 FEMALE Tier 1 A1
SU651 FEMALE Tier 3 A4
SZ601 Body Checking 1 B14
SZ602 Body Checking 1 C13
SZ603 Body Checking 2 Blue B6
SZ604 Body Checking 2 Blue A4
SZ605 Body Checking 3 Green B2
SZ606 Body Checking 3 Green A8
SZ607 Body Checking 3 Blue B2

FEUERHT'UN HOCKEY LERGUE

P

Gain higer position with
more wins in season.

Lower position with less
wins in season.

Gain higer position with
win over KC604 in
season

Gain higher position with
win over SA617 in season

Gain higher positio with
more wins in season

Only 3 teams left in blue
so placed in Tier 1 Red

as they fall under EFHL
Tiering Policy

Only 3 teams left in blue
so placed in Tier 1 Red

as they fall under EFHL
Tiering Policy

Gain higher position with
win over KC609 in
season
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SZ608
SZ609
SZ610

SZ611

SZ612

SZ613
SZ614

SZ615
SZ616

Non-Body Checking 1
Non-Body Checking 1
Non-Body Checking 1

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 2

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 3

Non-Body Checking 2
Non-Body Checking 3

Red

Red

Red
Red

Green
Blue

A1
C3
C4

B10

A5

A8
B3

B7
B2

EDERATON HOCKEY LEACLE

P

Move up based on over
threshold seeded last
Gain higher seed with win
over SA618 Jan 4
Lowerseed due to loss to
KC607 Feb 19

Lower seed due to loss to
DE602 Dec 21
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