



U15 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

Team	Playoff	Playoff Sub	Pool / Seeding	Comment
BE601	Body Checking 1		C9	Gain higher seed with win over FS601 Jan 24
BE602	Body Checking 2	Blue	A1	
BE603	Body Checking 3	Red	B7	
BE604C	Body Checking 3	Blue	B6	
BE605C	Non-Body Checking 1		B8	
BE606	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	A5	
BE650	FEMALE Tier 1		B7	Lower position with loss to CAM651
CAM651	FEMALE Tier 1		B6	Gain higher position with win over BE650
DE601	Body Checking 3	Red	B2	Lower position due to loss to LE602
DE602	Non-Body Checking 2	Green	B6	Higher seed due to win over SZ615 Dec 21
EF651	Non-Body Checking 1		C10	
EF652	FEMALE Tier 1		B3	
EF653	FEMALE Tier 2		A3	
EF654	FEMALE Tier 2		A2	
EF655	FEMALE Tier 3		B6	
EF656	FEMALE Tier 3		A1	
EF657	FEMALE Tier 3		B2	Gain higher position with more wins in season
FP601	Non-Body Checking 2	Green	A5	
FS601	Body Checking 1		C10	Lower seed with lose to BE601 Jan 24
FS602	Body Checking 2	Blue	A5	
FS603	Body Checking 3	Green	A4	
FS604	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	B3	
FS605	FEMALE Tier 2		A1	



U15 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

KC601	Body Checking 1		C4	Gain higher position with win over SA610
KC602	Body Checking 2	Red	B3	
KC603C	Body Checking 2	Red	B2	
KC604	Body Checking 3	Red	A9	Lower seed due to loss to ST604 in season
KC605	Body Checking 3	Red	A5	Lower seed due to goal differential of 51%
KC606	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	B3	
KC607	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	A9	Gain higher seed with win over SZ613 in season
KC608	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	A1	
KC609	Body Checking 3	Green	B3	Lower position due to loss to SZ605 in season
LE601	Body Checking 2	Red	A1	
LE602	Body Checking 3	Red	A1	Gain higher position with win over DE601 Dec 14
LE603	Non-Body Checking 1		A7	
LE604	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	B7	Higher seed due to win over SN604 Dec 7
LE605	Non-Body Checking 3	Red	B6	Higher seed due to goal differential of 32%
LE650	FEMALE Tier 3		A5	
NE601	Body Checking 3	Blue	A5	
NE602	Non-Body Checking 3	Red	B2	
NW601	Body Checking 1		B2	
NW602	Body Checking 2	Red	B6	
NW603	Body Checking 2	Red	A9	Association request to move to blue denied
NW604	Body Checking 3	Green	A1	
NW605	Body Checking 3	Blue	A1	
NW606	Body Checking 3	Green	A5	
NW607	Non-Body Checking 1		A6	



U15 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

NW608	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	A4	
NW609	Non-Body Checking 2	Green	A1	Higher seed due to goal differential 55%
NW610	Non-Body Checking 3	Red	B7	Lower seed due to goal differential of 31%
NW611	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	B6	
SA610	Body Checking 1		B5	Lower position with loss to KC601
SA611	Body Checking 1		C3	
SA612	Body Checking 2	Red	A5	
SA613	Body Checking 2	Red	A4	
SA614	Body Checking 3	Blue	A4	Lower position due to loss to SN603 in season
SA615	Non-Body Checking 1		B2	
SA616	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	A4	
SA617	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	B2	Lower position due to loss to ST605 in season
SA618	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	B6	Lower seed due to loss to SZ612 in season.
SA619	Non-Body Checking 3	Red	A4	
SA620	Non-Body Checking 3	Red	A5	
SA650	FEMALE Tier 1		B2	
SA651	FEMALE Tier 3		B3	Lower position due to less wins in season.
SE601	Body Checking 1		A1	
SE602	Body Checking 2	Blue	B3	
SE603	Body Checking 3	Blue	B7	
SE604	Body Checking 3	Red	B10	
SE605	Non-Body Checking 1		B11	Association request to move to Tier 2 Denied
SE606	Non-Body Checking 2	Green	B3	
SE607	Non-Body Checking 2	Green	A4	
SE608	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	B3	



U15 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

SE609	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	A8	
SG601	Body Checking 1		B11	
SG602	Non-Body Checking 1		B5	
SG603	Body Checking 2	Blue	A8	Moved down placed last in tier
SG604	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	B7	
SG605	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	B6	
SG606	Body Checking 3	Green	B6	
SG607	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	A5	
SG651	FEMALE Tier 1		A5	Lower position due to less wins in season.
SN601	Body Checking 1		B8	
SN602	Body Checking 2	Blue	B2	
SN603	Body Checking 3	Blue	B3	Gains higher seed with win over SA614 in season
SN604	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	A8	Lower seed due to loss to LE604 in season
SN605	Non-Body Checking 2	Green	B2	Lower seed due to goal differential 51%
SN606	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	A4	
SP601	Body Checking 1		A12	Only 3 teams left in blue so placed in Tier 1 Red as they fall under EFHL Tiering Policy
SP602	Body Checking 2	Red	B7	
SP603	Body Checking 2	Red	A8	
SP604	Body Checking 3	Red	A4	Gain higher position on goal differential 59%
SP605	Body Checking 3	Red	B6	
SP606	Non-Body Checking 1		C9	
SP607	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	A1	
SP608	Non-Body Checking 2	Blue	B2	
SP609	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	B7	



U15 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

SP650	FEMALE Tier 1		A4	Gain higher position with more wins in season.
SP651	FEMALE Tier 2		A4	
ST601	Body Checking 1		A7	Lower position with less wins in season.
ST602	Body Checking 2	Red	B10	
ST603	Body Checking 3	Red	B3	
ST604	Body Checking 3	Red	A8	Gain higher position with win over KC604 in season
ST605	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	A1	Gain higher position with win over SA617 in season
ST606	Non-Body Checking 3	Red	A1	
SU601	Body Checking 1		A6	Gain higher position with more wins in season
SU602	Body Checking 2	Blue	B7	
SU603	Body Checking 3	Green	B7	
SU650	FEMALE Tier 1		A1	
SU651	FEMALE Tier 3		A4	
SZ601	Body Checking 1		B14	Only 3 teams left in blue so placed in Tier 1 Red as they fall under EFHL Tiering Policy
SZ602	Body Checking 1		C13	Only 3 teams left in blue so placed in Tier 1 Red as they fall under EFHL Tiering Policy
SZ603	Body Checking 2	Blue	B6	
SZ604	Body Checking 2	Blue	A4	
SZ605	Body Checking 3	Green	B2	Gain higher position with win over KC609 in season
SZ606	Body Checking 3	Green	A8	
SZ607	Body Checking 3	Blue	B2	



U15 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

SZ608	Non-Body Checking 1		A1	
SZ609	Non-Body Checking 1		C3	
SZ610	Non-Body Checking 1		C4	
SZ611	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	B10	Move up based on over threshold seeded last
SZ612	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	A5	Gain higher seed with win over SA618 Jan 4
SZ613	Non-Body Checking 2	Red	A8	Lowerseed due to loss to KC607 Feb 19
SZ614	Non-Body Checking 3	Red	B3	
SZ615	Non-Body Checking 2	Green	B7	Lower seed due to loss to DE602 Dec 21
SZ616	Non-Body Checking 3	Blue	B2	